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Pro Skid-E AIR

Evacuation/transport chair

Pro Skid — E AIR is an evacuation chair ideal for transfers on stairs thanks to the front and rear handles which allow

lifting, and slides that allow easy movement on stairs.

version is characterized by reduced width, making it suitable for use on aircrafts

Specific features

PVC Sheet easy to clean

Slide allow easy movement and control going
downstairs

Telescopic front handles and rear handles make
going upstairs easier

Footrest

Front wheels pivoting with brake

Large diameter rear wheels increase sliding action
Headrest sheet is movable making the device
suitable for patient of different heights

Reference standard
N.A.

Standard equipment
Couple of belts

Optionals
SK21000E  Skid carry bag
SK14000B  WALL BRACKET FOR SKID/PROSKID

Technical data

Height opened

Height folded

Length with handles closed
Length with handles opened
Width

Thickness folded

Weight

Loading capacity

Materials

Front wheels

Rear wheels

4 wheels allow movement on flat surfaces. This particular

1580 mm
1060 mm
1110 mm
1340 mm
410 mm
355 mm
14 kg

150 kg
Al, PVC, PE,PU
»100 mm
»200 mm

Dimensions and weight are subjected to tolerances of #10mm and + 1kg

Class | Med.Device according to Dir. 93/42/CEE

PROSKID-E AIR YELLOW
FRAME, BLACK COVER
SK10002E

CND Classification
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