Pro Skid-E AIR Evacuation/transport chair





Pro Skid – E AIR is an evacuation chair ideal for transfers on stairs thanks to the front and rear handles which allow lifting, and slides that allow easy movement on stairs. 4 wheels allow movement on flat surfaces. This particular version is characterized by reduced width, making it suitable for use on aircrafts

Specific features
PVC Sheet easy to clean
Slide allow easy movement and control going downstairs
Telescopic front handles and rear handles make going upstairs easier
Footrest
Front wheels pivoting with brake
Large diameter rear wheels increase sliding action
Headrest sheet is movable making the device suitable for patient of different heights

Reference standard N.A.

Standard equipment Couple of belts

Optionals	
SK21000E	Skid carry bag
SK14000B	WALL BRACKET FOR SKID/PROSKID

Technical data	
Height opened	1580 mm
Height folded	1060 mm
Length with handles closed	1110 mm
Length with handles opened	1340 mm
Width	410 mm
Thickness folded	355 mm
Weight	14 kg
Loading capacity	150 kg
Materials	Al, PVC, PE,PU
Front wheels	ø100 mm
Rear wheels	ø200 mm

Dimensions and weight are subjected to tolerances of $\pm 10 \text{mm}$ and $\pm 1 \text{kg}$

Class I Med. Device according to Dir.	93/42/CEE
PROSKID-E AIR YELLOW	
FRAME, BLACK COVER	((
SK10002E	
CND Classification	V0899

Rev.1 (18/07/2017) UNCHECKED COPY – further revisions will be available on <u>http://support.spencer.it</u> Spencer Italia S.r.I. Sala Baganza (PR) Italia Tel. +39.0521.541111 Fax +39.0521.541222

www.spencer.it